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Altenburgh Christmas
Extravaganza 

Anastasia

Anastasia

Art Garfunkel

Blue Man Group

Blue Man Group 

Classic Albums Live: AC/DC

Home Free

An Olde English Christmas 
with Herman’s Hermits 

starring Peter Noone

Portland Cello Project

RAIN: A Tribute to The Beatles

Red Hot Chilli Pipers

Riverdance 25th Anniversary

Riverdance 25th Anniversary

Rumours: A Fleetwood 
Mac Tribute

Russian National Ballet:
Swan Lake

The Fab Four

The Four Phantoms

The Magic of Bill Blagg

The Music of Billy Joel &
Elton John starring
Michael Cavanaugh

The Secret Sisters

The TEN Tenors

The World of Musicals

Three Dog Night 

Waitress

Waitress

Winter Dance Party

Wynonna & The Big Noise

12/18/2020

10/19/2021

10/20/2021

5/22/2020

6/27/2021 (2:30 PM)

6/27/2020 (7:30 PM)

5/7/2020

5/6/2020

12/17/2020

2/8/2021

4/27/2021

3/25/2021

2/24/2021

2/25/2021

5/6/2021

1/26/2021

4/20/2020

3/19/2021

1/22/2021

1/15/2021

4/3/2020

11/17/2020

2/9/2021

10/2/2020

3/13/2020

3/14/2020

2/5/2021

10/8/2020

8/17/2021

8/18/2021

10/20/2020

1/30/2022

8/17/2020

8/19/2020  | 5/20/2021

11/9/2021

1/27/2021  |  3/26/2021

1/28/2021  |  3/27/2021

6/17/2021

12/17/2021

5/10/2022

5/11/2022

TBD

4/28/2022

4/29/2022

1/28/22

10/28/2021

12/16/2021

4/20/2022

3/25/2022

4/9/2022

5/25/2022

5/26/2022

6/11/2022

2/1/2022

8/12/2021

4/7/2022

1/21/2022

10/14/2021 

2/24/2022

3/24/2022

1/26/2022

10/1/2021

10/20/2021

10/21/2021

8/6/2021

10/7/2021

SHOW ORIGINAL
DATE NEW DATERESCHEDULE

“WHAT DATE ARE MY TICKETS FOR?”
If you’ve been holding on to your tickets, don’t miss the shows you’ve waited so long to see! 

Please call our Ticket Offi ce with any questions at 715-842-0988.

ACCURATE AS OF 5/12/2021.


