## "WHAT DATE ARE MY TICKETS FOR?" If you've been holding on to your tickets, don't miss the shows you've waited so long to see! Please call our Ticket Office with any questions at 715-842-0988.

Tiedse call out ficker Office will any questions at 713-042-0700.			
SHOW	ORIGINAL DATE	RESCHEDULE	NEW DATE
Altenburgh Christmas Extravaganza	12/18/2020		12/17/2021
Anastasia	10/19/2021	8/17/2021	5/10/2022
Anastasia	10/20/2021	8/18/2021	5/11/2022
Art Garfunkel	5/22/2020	. 3	TBD
Blue Man Group	6/27/2021 (2:30 PM)		4/28/2022
Blue Man Group	6/27/2020 (7:30 PM)		4/29/2022
Classic Albums Live: AC/DC	5/7/2020		1/28/22
Home Free	5/6/2020	10/20/2020	10/28/2021
An Olde English Christmas with Herman's Hermits starring Peter Noone	12/17/2020		12/16/2021
Portland Cello Project	2/8/2021		4/20/2022
RAIN: A Tribute to The Beatles	4/27/2021		3/25/2022
Red Hot Chilli Pipers	3/25/2021		4/9/2022
Riverdance 25th Anniversary	2/24/2021		5/25/2022
Riverdance 25th Anniversary	2/25/2021		5/26/2022
Rumours: A Fleetwood Mac Tribute	5/6/2021		6/11/2022
Russian National Ballet: Swan Lake	1/26/2021	1/30/2022	2/1/2022
The Fab Four	4/20/2020	8/17/2020	8/12/2021
The Four Phantoms	3/19/2021		4/7/2022
The Magic of Bill Blagg	1/22/2021		1/21/2022
The Music of Billy Joel & Elton John starring Michael Cavanaugh	1/15/2021		10/14/2021
The Secret Sisters	4/3/2020	8/19/2020   5/20/2021	2/24/2022
The TEN Tenors	11/17/2020	11/9/2021	3/24/2022
The World of Musicals	2/9/2021		1/26/2022
Three Dog Night	10/2/2020		10/1/2021
Waitress	3/13/2020	1/27/2021   3/26/2021	10/20/2021
Waitress	3/14/2020	1/28/2021   3/27/2021	10/21/2021
Winter Dance Party	2/5/2021		8/6/2021
Wynonna & The Big Noise	10/8/2020	6/17/2021	10/7/2021